DuPage Valley Conference- Varisty Boys Gymnastics ,
Friday April 24, 2015

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Place School Floor
Ex.
1 Wheaton Coop 27.500
2 Naperville Central 23.350
3 Naperville North 26.000
4 Glenbard North 20.950
5 Lake Park 23.900
All
Place Name School FX
1 Ben Szot Wheaton Coop  9.000
2 Lucas Cooperman Wheaton Coop  9.450
3  Brandon Louise Naperville North  8.450
4 Karl Jungquist Naperville Central §.4OO
5 Luke Meister Glenbard North ~ 7.400
6 Dakota Joens Lake Park 7.700
7 Luke Badger Lake Park 7.850
8  Joshua Garrison Glenbard North  6.500
9 Daniel Nguyen Glenbard North ~ 6.200
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Pommel .

Horse Rings Vault
24300 o 22200 ® 26.950
24250 @ 21400 ® 25.100
20650 ®» 21.700 @ 26.150
18.050 @ 19900 @ 22300
14300 ® 18.950 & 23.950
Around

PH Rings Vault
9.000 o 8400 o 9.050
6.600  6.850  9.150
7450 & 6.500 & 9.100
7700 » 6.950 & 8.450
7150 « 6.300 @ 7.350
3.500 » 6.700  8.050
3.000 o 5.850 @ 8.050
3.800 @ 7.250 o 7.300
3.050 @ 6.350 @ 7.450
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Parallel
Bars

25.650
23.650
22.450
19.600
19.650

PB
8.900
8.600
7.250
8.250
7.200
7.850
5.650
6.150
6.250
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H. Bar

21.000
19.300
19.200
15.350
15.400

HB
7.300
8.000
6.950
5.550
5.600
5.350
6.250
4.550
4.200
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o Total
147.600
137.050
136.150
117.150
116.150

Total
51.650
48.650
45.700
45.300
41.000
39.150
36.650
35.550
33.500




Hosted by: Naperville Central High School
Floor Exercise
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Name
Lucas Cooperman
Cory Drummond

Ben Szot

Yudai Okabe
Allen Peng
Adam DeCrane
Brandon Louise
Karl Jungquist
Tabor Luther
Chase McClearn
Wes Bradfield
David Kozaczka
Ryan Riley
Devin Koziol
Luke Badger
Tahj Jacobs
Dakota Joens
Luke Meister
Tony Biondo
Jesus Flores
Joshua Garrison
Daniel Nguyen
Jeff Jung

School

Wheaton Coop
Wheaton Coop
Wheaton Coop
Naperville North
Naperville North
Wheaton Coop
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Wheaton Coop
Lake Park
Lake Park
Naperville North
Lake Park
Lake Park
Naperville Central
Lake Park
Glenbard North
Naperville Central
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Naperville Central

Score
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Name
Ben Szot
Ryan Durkin
Asim Zaidi
Joe Bajek
Austin Tafe
Karl Jungquist
Adam DeCrane
Brandon Louise
Luke Meister
Alec Modransky
Ethan Aquino
Lucas Cooperman
Allen Peng
Chris Guinto
Cam Baumgartner
Ethan Soto
James Firme
Joshua Garrison
Dakota Joens
Daniel Nguyen
Ian Willis
Luke Badger

DuPage Valley Conference- Varisty Boys Gymnastics

Friday April 24, 2015
Pommel Horse '

School

Wheaton Coop
Naperville Central
Glenbard North
Naperville Central
Wheaton Coop
Naperville Central
Wheaton Coop
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Wheaton Coop
Naperville North
Wheaton Coop
Naperville North
Lake Park
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Lake Park
Glenbard North
Lake Park
Glenbard North
Lake Park
Lake Park

Score
9.000
8.700
8.100
-7.850
7.800
7.700
7.500
7.450
7.150
6.800
6.700
6.600
6.500
6.350
5.700
5.250
4.450
3.800
3.500
3.050
3.000
3.000



DuPage Valley Conference- Varisty Boys Gymnastics

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Friday April 24, 2915.

Still Rings Vault
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Ben Szot Wheaton Coop 8.400 = 1 Lucas Cooperman Wheaton Coop 9.150
2 Ryan Durkin Naperville Central 8.300 = 2 Brandon Louise Naperville North 9.100
3 Yudai Okabe Naperville North 8.100 = 3 Ben Szot Wheaton Coop 9.050
4 Joshua Garrison Glenbard North 7.250 < 4 Adam DeCrane Wheaton Coop '8.750
5 Miko Matz Naperville North 7.000 B 5 Allen Peng Naperville North 8.550
6 Austin Tate Wheaton Coop 6.950 = 6 Yudai Okabe Naperville North 8.500
6 Karl Jungquist Naperville Central 6.950 =< 7 Karl Jungquist Naperville Central 8.450
8 Lucas Cooperman Wheaton Coop 6.850 = 7 Tahj Jacobs Naperville Central 8.450
9 Dakota Joens Lake Park 6.700 < 9 Joe Bajek Naperville Central 8.200
10 Jake Dierlam Naperville North 6.600 T 10 Cory Drummond Wheaton Coop 8.150
11 Brandon Louise Naperville North 6.500 T 11 Ryan Riley Naperville North 8.100
12 Chase McClearn Wheaton Coop 6.400 = 12 Dakota Joens Lake Park 8.050
12 Ryan Riley Naperville North 6.400 = 12 Luke Badger Lake Park 8.050
12 Ian Paras Lake Park 6.400 = 14 Tabor Luther Naperville North 7.950
15 Daniel Nguyen Glenbard North 6.350 . 15 Chase McClearn Wheaton Coop 7.900
16 Luke Meister Glenbard North 6.300 = 16 Devin Koziol Lake Park 7.850
17 Nate Lollini Wheaton Coop 6.150 B 17 Tony Biondo Naperville Central 7.700
17 Cam Baumgartner Naperville Central 6.150 = 18 Jesus Flores Glenbard North 7.500
19 Luke Badger Lake Park 5.850 = 19 Daniel Nguyen Glenbard North 7.450
20 John Kernes Lake Park 5.700 = 20 David Kozaczka Lake Park 7.400
21 Alex Struck Lake Park 5.450 T 21 Luke Meister Glenbard North 7.350
22 Mike Murphy Naperville Central 5.300 22 Joshua Garrison Glenbard North 7.300
23 Scott Thompson Naperville Central 4.500 23 John Kernes Lake Park 7.150
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DuPage Valley Conference- Varisty Boys Gymnastics
Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Friday April 24, 2015
Parallel Bars ‘

Horizontal Bar

PL Name School Score PI. Name School Score
1 Ben Szot Wheaton Coop 8.900 B 1 Lucas Cooperman Wheaton Coop 8.000
2 Lucas Cooperman Wheaton Coop 8.600 = 2 Ryan Durkin Naperville Central 7.800
3 Ryan Durkin Naperville Central 8.500 < 3 Ben Szot Wheaton Coop 7.300
4 Karl Jungquist Naperville Central 8.250 < 4 Brandon Louise Naperville North ‘6.950
5 Austin Tate Wheaton Coop 8.150 D 5 Miko Matz Naperville North 6.400
6 Allen Peng Naperville North 8.100 o 6 Luke Badger Lake Park 6.250
7 Cory Drummond Wheaton Coop 7.950 < 7 Cam Baumgartner Naperville Central 5.950
8 Dakota Joens Lake Park 7.850 = 8 Ethan Soto Naperville North 5.850
9 Adam DeCrane Wheaton Coop 7.650 T 9 Austin Tate Wheaton Coop 5.700
10 Brandon Louise Naperville North 7.250 T 10 Yudai Okabe Naperville North 5.600
11 Luke Meister Glenbard North 7.200 > 10 Luke Meister Glenbard North 5.600
12 Ethan Soto Naperville North 7.100 < 12 Karl Jungquist Naperville Central 5.550
13 Miko Matz Naperville North 6.900 T 13 Tony Biondo Naperville Central 5.400
13 Cam Baumgartner Naperville Central 6.900 = 14 Dakota Joens Lake Park 5.350
15 Daniel Nguyen Glenbard North 6.250 < 15 Joe Bajek Naperville Central 5.200
16 Joshua Garrison Glenbard North 6.150 > 15 Jesus Flores Glenbard North 5.200
17 Jeff Jung Naperville Central 6.100 > 17 Chase McClearn Wheaton Coop 4.550
18 John Kernes Lake Park 6.000 T 17 Joshua Garrison Glenbard North 4.550
19 Tabor Luther Naperville North 5.800 < 19 Daniel Nguyen Glenbard North 4.200
19 Ian Paras Lake Park 5.800 < 20 Cory Drummond Wheaton Coop 3.800
21 Joe Bajek Naperville Central 5.750 = 20 Alex Struck Lake Park 3.800
22 Luke Badger Lake Park 5.650 22 Ian Paras Lake Park 3.650
23 Chris Guinto Lake Park 5.300 23 Jon Augustine Lake Park 3.050
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